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3 3 Armenia Mr. Vahram Kazhoyan Secretary General v.kazhoyan@mfa.am 
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  5   Ms. Eva Nowotny President nowotny@unesco.at 

  6   Ms. Gabriele Eschig Secretary General eschig@unesco.at 

  7   Ms. Yvonne Gimpel National Commission for UNESCO gimpel@unesco.at 

  8   Ms. Therese Wintersteiner National Commission for UNESCO wintersteiner@unesco.at 

5 9 Azerbaijan MS. Gunay Afandiyeva Secretary General unesco3@mfa.gov.az 

6 10 Belarus Ms. Inna Vasilevskaya Secretary General su@mfa.gov.by 
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  12   Mr. Phillippe Busquin President m.faure@wbi.be 
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  16   Ms. Stanislava Nishkova Natcom expert snishkova@mfa.government.bg 
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10 17 Canada Ms. Kathy Bunka Canadian Embassy in Bratislava kathy.bunka@international.gc.ca 

  18   Mr. Axel Meisen President axel.meisen@unesco.ca 

  19   Mr. David A. Walden Secretary General david.walden@unesco.ca 

11 20 Croatia Ms. Rut Carek Secretary General rut.carek@min-kulture.hr 

12 21 Cyprus Ms. Georgina Christou National Commission for UNESCO gchristou@culture.moec.gov.cy 

13 22 Czech Republic Ms. Halka Kaiserová Permanent Delegate/Ambassador dl.czech-republic@unesco-delegations.org 

  23   Ms. Michaela Andresova Secretary General UNESCO@mzv.cz 

14 24 Denmark Ms. Irene Holse Ministry of Children & Education Irene.Holse@uvm.dk 

  25   Ms. Linda Nielsen President linda.nielsen@jur.ku.dk 

15 26 Estonia Ms. Kerli Gutman Secretary General kerli.gutman@unesco.ee 

16 27 Finland Mr. Tapio Markkanen President tapio.markannen@minedu.fi 

  28   Ms. Zabrina Holmstrom Secretary General zabrina.holmstrom@minedu.fi 

17 29 France Mr. Jean Audouze President jean.audouze@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

  30   Mr. Wiliam Fabvre Secretary General william.fabvre@diplomatie.gouv.fr 
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19 32 Germany Mr. Roland Bernecker Secretary General bernecker@unesco.de 
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Greece Ms. Maria-Aikaterini Papachristopoulou- 
Tzitzikosta President unescogr@mfx.gr 
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Ms. Katalin Bogyay President of the UNESCO GC c.thiounn@unesco.org 
k.bogyay.hu@unesco-delegations.org 

  35   Mr. Miklós Réthelyi President rethelyi.miklos@med.semmelweis-univ.hu 

  36   Ms. Katalin Csillag Secretary General katalin.csillag@unesco.hu 

  37   Mr. Bálint Hudecz National Commission for UNESCO balint.hudecz@unesco.hu 

22 38 Iceland Ms. Áuslag Dóra Eyjólfsdóttir Secretary General aslaug.dora.eyjolfsdottir@mrn.is 

  39   Mr. Kristín Tómasdóttir   kristto@hi.is 

23 40 Italy Mr. Lucio Alberto Savoia Secretary General lucioalberto.savoia@esteri.it 

  41   Mr. Robert Martini Ambassador amb.bratislava@esteri.it 

  42   Mr. Robert Rizz First Assistant to the Ambassador amb.bratislava@esteri.it 

24 43 Israel Ms. Katarína Hlatká Israel Embassy caosec@bratislava.mfa.gov.il 

25 44 Latvia Ms. Elina Grinpauka Deputy Permanent Delegate elina.grinpauka@mfa.gov.lv 

  45   Ms. Baiba Moļņika National Commission for UNESCO baiba@unesco.lv 

26 46 Lithuania Ms.Gintarė Tamašauskaitė Secretary General gintare.tamasauskaite@unesco.lt 
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27 47 Luxemburg Mr. Alex Langini Secretary General alex.langini@mc.etat.lu 

28 48 The former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia  

Ms. Lidija Topuzovska Secretary General l.topuzovska@kultura.gov.mk 

29 49 Moldova Republic Mr. Constantin Rusnac Secretary General c.rusnac@unesco.md 

30 50 Montenegro Ms. Marija Raznatovic Secretary General marija.raznatovic@mku.gov.me 

31 51 Netherlands Mr. Robert Zeldenrust Permanent Delegate to UNESCO pau@minbuza.nl 

  52   Mr. Robert Quarles van Ufford Secretary General rquarles@unesco.nl 

32 53 Norway Mr. Kjetil Haanes National Commission for UNESCO kjetil.haanes@smp.no 

  54   Ms. Suzanne Berg-Hansen Adviser, UNESCO Secretariat sbh@kd.dep.no 

  55   Ms. Tanja Kristine Hegge Secretary General tanjahegge@yahoo.com 

33 56 Poland Mr. Slawomir Ratajski Secretary General s.ratajski@unesco.pl 

  57   Mr Krzysztof Kocel Permanent Delegate dl.pologne(a)unesco-delegations.org 

34 58 Portugal Mr. João Niza Pinheiro Ambassador catarina.afonso@mne.pt 

  59   Ms. Manuela Galhardo Secretary General manuela.galhardo@unesco.pt 

35 60 Romania Mr. Florin Vodiţă Ambassador ro-embassy@ba.sknet.sk 

  61   Mr. Bogdan M. Mardaru Embassy of Romania Diplomat@upcmail.sk 

36 62 Russian Federation Mr. Amir Bilalitdinov Deputy Secretary General unescorussia@mail.ru 

  63   Mr. Grigory Ordzhonikidze Secretary General unescorussia@mail.ru 
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Slovak Republic 
 

Mr. Peter Burian State Secretary, Ministry of the Foreign Affairs of the 
Slovak Republic peter.burian@mzv.sk 

  65   Mr. Igor Grexa Permanent Delegate to UNESCO dl.slovak-republic@unesco-delegations.org 

  66   Mr. Ľudovít Molnár President molnar@fiit.stuba.sk 

  67   Ms. Aurélia Füle Secretary General aurelia.fule@mzv.sk 

  68   Ms. Silvia Swan National Commission for UNESCO silvia.swan@mzv.sk 

38 69 Slovenia Ms. Marjutka Hafner Secretary General marjutka.hafner@gov.si 

39 70 Sweden Mr. Mats Djurberg Secretary General mats.djurberg@education.ministry.se 

  71   Ms. Kerstin Lundman Deputy Secretary General kerstin.lundman@education.ministry.se 

  72   Ms. Camilla Lindström Communication Coordinator camilla.lindstrom@education.ministry.se 

40 73 Switzerland Mr. Nicolas Mathieu Secretary General nicolas.mathieu@eda.admin.ch 

  74   Ms. Annalisa Beltrami Deputy Secretary General annalisa.beltrami@eda.admin.ch 

41 75 Turkey Ms. Melek Sina Baydur Vice President sbaybur@unesco.org.tr 

  76   Ms. Irem Alpaslan Deputy Secretary General iremalpaslan@unesco.org.tr 
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  78   Ms. Sema Dinçer Deputy Secretary General semadincer@unesco.org.tr 

42 79 Ukraine Ms. Roksolana Ivanchenko Secretary General unesco@mfa.gov.ua 

43 80 United Kingdom Mr. Mathew Sudders Permanent Delegate to UNESCO dl.united-kingdom@unesco-delegations.org 

  81   Mr. William John Morgan President ablick@unesco.org.uk 

  82   Mr. James Bridge National Commission for UNESCO jbridge@unesco.org.uk 

44 83 United States of America Mr. Scott Turner Senior Advisor/First Secretary turnerscottc@state.gov 
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45 84 Botswana Ms. Dineo Bosa Modimakwane Ministry of Education and Skills development Botswana dbmodimakwane@gov.bw 

46 85 Faroe Island Ms. Margretha Jacobsen Adviser margarethaj@mfa.fo 

 

UNESCO Secretariat Position E-mail 

  86 UNESCO Secretariat Mr. Hans d´Orville ADG for Strategic Planning h.dorville@unesco.org 

  87 UNESCO Secretariat Mr. Eric Falt ADG for External Relations and Public Information e.falt@unesco.org 

  88 UNESCO Secretariat Ms. Veselina Ivanova Senior Executive Officer v.ivanova@unesco.org 

  89 UNESCO Secretariat Mr. Genc Seiti Director, Division for NatComs and Civil Society g.seiti@unesco.org 

  90 UNESCO Secretariat Ms Lydie Spaczynski Director for Administration and Finance (NGO-UNESCO) lydie.spaczynski@icom.museum 

  91 UNESCO Secretariat Mr. Dendev Badarch Director, UNESCO Moscow Office d.badarch@unesco.org 

  92 UNESCO Secretariat Ms. Ann-Belinda Preis Senior Programme Officer, Bureau of Strategic Planning ab.preis@unesco.org 

  93 UNESCO Secretariat Ms. Yolande Valle-Neff Director, UNESCO Venice Office y.valle@unesco.org 
 

 
Key Note and Facilitator Position E-mail 

  94   Mr. Thomas G. Weiss Director Ralph Bunche Institute for International Studies tweiss@gc.cuny.edu 

  95   Mr. Christoph Mandl Director, Mandl, Luethi & Partner christoph.mandl@univie.ac.at 

 


